RUIJIE NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITEDInnovation · Simplicity · Experience 1
Network Virtualization (VSU)
Support
Dynamic Network Protection
(CPP and NFPP Technologies)
Basic Layer 3 Routing Support
Power Redundancy Support
Full 48-Port PoE+ Support

but also significantly enhances the stability and efficiency of the network system.
RUIJIE NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITEDInnovation · Simplicity · Experience 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-S2910-24GT4XS-E 24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), AC
RG-S2910-48GT4XS-E 48 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), AC
RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-P-E
24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports (combo), 2
1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), 1 Expansion Slot, AC
RG-S2910-10GT2SFP-P-E
10 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 2 100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports (non-combo), Port 1-8 support
PoE/PoE+, AC
RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-HP-E
24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports (combo), 2
1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), 1 USB, 2 Expansion Slots, 2 Modular Power Slots,
AC/DC
RG-S2910C-48GT2XS-HP-E
48 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports (combo), 2
1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), 1 USB, 2 Expansion Slots, 2 Modular Power Slots,
AC/DC
Optional Accessories
M2910-01XS 1-Port 10G SFP+ Interface Module, for S2910XS PoE models
M2910-01XT 1-Port 10G copper Interface Module, for S2910XS PoE models
M2910-02XS 2-Port 10G SFP+ Interface Module, only for RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-P-E
*M2910-02XT
2-Port 10G copper Interface Module, only for RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-P-E
*Planned for future support
*M2910-04XS
4-Port 10G SFP+ Interface Module, for S2910XS PoE models
*Planned for future support
RG-M5000E-AC500P
AC Power Module, 370W Power Budget for PoE, up to 24 PoE ports or 12 PoE+ ports (only for
RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-HP-E and RG-S2910C-48GT2XS-HP-E)
RG-M5000E-DC500P
DC Power Module, -32V to -72V DC input voltage, 370W Power Budget for PoE, up to 24 PoE
ports or 12 PoE+ ports (only for RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-HP-E and RG-S2910C-48GT2XS-HP-E)
RG-PA1150P-F